
Credentials of the Faculty: 
Sr. 
No 

Department Name of Faculty Designation Experience 
(Years) 

Highest Qualification Contact details  
& Email ID 

1 Veterinary Anatomy Dr. R. Menaka Asst. Prof. 13 Ph.D. 09512263361 
menaka@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

2 Dr. S. Chaurasia Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 09904495408 
schaurasia@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

3 Veterinary Physiology 
& Biochemistry 

Dr Sandhya  S Chaudhary Professor 35 Ph.D. 09427379421 
sandhyachaudhary@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

4 Dr Gopal Puri Asso. Prof. 18 Ph.D. 09913782084 
drgopalpuri@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

5 Dr Virendra Kumar Singh Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 09099068358 
virendrasingh@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

6 Dr Sanjay B Patel Asst. Prof. 8 M.V.Sc. 09825978801 
sanjaypatel@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

7 Dr Tanvi D Manat Asst. Prof. 5 M.V.Sc. 07874855279 
tanvimanat@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

8 Veterinary and A. H. 
Extension Education 

Dr Durgga Rani V. Asst. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09879733026 
durggaraniv21@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

9 Dr..R.S Ghasura Asst. Prof. 8 M.V.Sc. 09904147979 
rghasura21@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

10 Veterinary 
Microbiology 

Dr. I. H. Kalyani Professor 15 Ph.D. 09537797532 
ihkalyani@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

11 Dr. D. R. Patel Asst. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09898184293 
drpatel@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

12 Dr. P. M. Makwana Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 09662529049 
pmmakwana@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

13 Veterinary Parasitology Dr. J. B. Solanki Professor 24 Ph.D. 09428488224 
solankijb@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

14 Dr. Niranjan Kumar Asso. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09510146327 
niranjankumar@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

16 Veterinary Public 
Health 

Dr. C.V. Savalia Professor 33 Ph.D. 09427856293 
cvsavalia1@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

17 Dr. Rajeev Kumar Asst. Prof. 8 Ph.D. 09723902456 
rajeevkumar2@kamdhenuuni.edu. In 

18 Veterinary Pathology Dr. Priti D. Vihol Asso. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09428489534 
drpriti@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 



19 Dr. J. M. Patel Asso. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09426236226 
jmpatel@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

21 Livestock Production 
Technology 

Dr.Swati Gupta Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 08460535994 
swatigupta@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

22 Dr. Nirav G. Patel Asst. Prof. 2 M.V.SC. 08347668146 
ngpatel31@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

23 Veterinary 
Pharmacology & 

Toxicology 

Dr. R. D. Varia Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 09998949714 
rdvaria@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

24 Dr. J. H. Patel Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 09428489543 
jhpatel@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

25 Dr. Falguni D. Modi Asst. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 07600049181 
fdmodi@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

26 Veterinary Surgery & 
Radiology 

Dr. V. S. Dabas Professor 35 Ph.D. 094273 64347 
vsdabas@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

27 Dr. S. K. Jhala Asst. Prof. 10 Ph.D. 09727134775 
skjhala@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

28 Dr. D. N. Suthar Asst. Prof. 10 Ph.D. 09328411341 
dnsuthar@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

29 Veterinary Gynecology 
& Obstetrics 

Dr. C. T. Khasatiya Asso. Prof. 16 Ph.D. 09427255039 
ctkhasatiya@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

30 Dr. N. F. Chaudhary Asst. Prof. 10 Ph.D. 09662532807 
nfchaudhari@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

31 Dr. Lalit C. Modi Asst. Prof. 10 Ph.D. 07600049188 
lcmodi@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

33 Livestock Production & 
Management 

Dr. Rana Ranjeet Singh Asso. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09099062296 
ranarsingh@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

35 Dr. T. K. S. Rao Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 09426921859 
tksrao@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

36 Animal Nutrition Dr. V. R. Patel Asst. Prof. 10 Ph.D. 09601278053 
vrpatel@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

37 Dr. A. P. Raval Asst. Prof. 7 Ph.D. 09924874477 
dr.ajayraval@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

38 Animal Genetics & 
Breeding 

Dr. V.B. Kharadi Professor 35 Ph.D. 09974061973 
vbkharadi@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

39 Dr. Mamta Janmeda Asso. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09925319981 
janmedamamta@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

41 Veterinary Medicine Dr. M.D. Patel Asso. Prof. 14 Ph.D. 9725018797 
mdpatel@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 



42 Dr. S.V. Mavadiya Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 7600049180/8200552039 
svmavadiya@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

43 Dr. S.A. Mehta Asst. Prof. 11 Ph.D. 7600049177/9428464625 
samehta@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

44 Instructional Livestock 
Farm Complex 

Dr. Y. D. Padheriya Asst. Prof. 7 Ph.D. 09428538650 
yogesh.rayka@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

46 Dr. N. S. Dangar Asst. Prof. 7 Ph.D. 9428705687 
nikhil.dangar@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

47 Dr. J. K. Movaliya Asst. Prof. 5 M.V.Sc 09727708876 
jkmovaliya@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

48 Veterinary Clinical 
Complex 

Dr. J. A. Vala Asst. Prof. 10 Ph.D. 09909119830 
jigneshvala@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

49 Dr. H. C. Sharma Asst. Prof. 8 Ph.D. 09824677996 
hcsharma@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

50 Dr. S. M. Parmar Asst. Prof. 8 Ph.D. 09978920793 
drsaurabh@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

51 Dr. H. C. Parmar Asst. Prof. 9 Ph.D. 09727743501 
hcparmar@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

52 Animal Biotechnology Dr. Umed V. Ramani Asst. Prof. 12 Ph.D. 09427122129 
uvramani@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

53 Physical Education Dr. Milan P. Patel Physical Instructer 10 Ph.D. 8128686697 
milanpatel@kamdhenuuni.edu.in 

 


